

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2009
CC 10229-10236/2009

DAVIS & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEVASSY Respondent(s)

(for stay of eviction)

Date: 23/10/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Nishe Rajen Shonker, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on Monday(26.10.2009).

(Pawan Kumar)
AR-CUM-PS

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master